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The Menu of Valencia Bakery from New York includes about 16 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $31.0. What Destinee R likes about Valencia Bakery:

There cakes are still amazing | wish | would of ordered ahead for a different filling but there custard is still yummy
they still never fail for last minute been eating there cakes since young and now | get my kids birthday cakes
from there read more. Valencia Bakery from New York invites its visitors to enjoy fresh bread specialties and

shacks, accompanied by cold and hot beverages, for breakfast they serve a varied breakfast here.
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Valencia Bakiery Menu

Mains
12" CAKE

Sweels & Ice

COOKIES

Sweels & Desserts

BREAD PUDDING

men
PASTELILLOS

Popular Ttems

6" TRES LECHES CAKE

Cheese and nuts

ALMONDS

Cake-

8" CAKE

$69.8

$9.5

$8.3

$9.5

$49.5

$13.0

$43.5

Ingredients Used
ANANAS CHICKEN

These types of dishes are
being served

ICE CREAM

Cakes

6" CAKE
9" CAKE
10" CAKE

Dessert

HALF CAKE
VANILLA ICE CREAM
CUPCAKES

FLAN

$37.5
$50.8
$57.3

$19.0
$15.3
$12.8
$38.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-18:15
Tuesday 10:00-18:15
Wednesday 10:00-18:15
Thursday 10:00-18:15
Friday 10:00-18:15
Saturday 10:00-18:15
Sunday 10:00-16:15
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