





## Valencia Bakery Menu

https://menulist.menu 159 E 103rd St, 10029, New York, US, United States +12129961191 - https://valenciabakeryny.com/









<u>The Menu</u> of Valencia Bakery from New York includes about 16 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$31.0. What <u>Destinee R</u> likes about Valencia Bakery:

There cakes are still amazing I wish I would of ordered ahead for a different filling but there custard is still yummy they still never fail for last minute been eating there cakes since young and now I get my kids birthday cakes from there <u>read more</u>. Valencia Bakery from New York invites its visitors to enjoy <u>fresh bread specialties and snacks</u>, accompanied by cold and hot beverages, for breakfast they serve a *varied breakfast* here.

## Valencia Bakery Menu

	4
1000	

Mains		Ingredients Used	
12" CAKE	\$69.8	ANANAS CHICKEN	
Sweets & Ice		These types of dishes are	
COOKIES	\$9.5	being served	
Sweets & Desserts		ICE CREAM	
BREAD PUDDING	\$8.3	Cakes	
		6" CAKE	\$37.5
men		9" CAKE	\$50.8
PASTELILLOS	\$9.5	10" CAKE	\$57.3
Popular Items		Dessert	
6" TRES LECHES CAKE	\$49.5	HALF CAKE	\$19.0
<b>0</b> 1 . 1		VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$15.3
Cheese and nuts		CUPCAKES	\$12.8
ALMONDS	\$13.0	FLAN	\$38.0
Cake-			
8" CAKE	\$43.5		

## Valencia Bakery Menu



## Valencia Bakery

159 E 103rd St, 10029, New York, US, United States

Monday 10:00-18:15 Tuesday 10:00-18:15 Wednesday 10:00-18:15 Thursday 10:00-18:15 Friday 10:00-18:15 Saturday 10:00-18:15

Sunday 10:00-16:15

**Opening Hours:** 

